1_3. [Preventing youth from taking up smoking by prohibiting flavoured tobacco and packaging aimed at enticing youth to smoke.]

Do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the following...

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic City Of City Of Vancouver <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Edmonton Regina
Base: All Respondents 1261 130 190 195 418 251 77 126 128 194 40 319 219 310 236 306 955
Weighted 1261 169 134 82 483 303 90 85 50 217 51 384 221 298 201 322 939
Preventing youth from taking up smoking by
prohibiting flavoured tobacco and packaging
aimed at enticing youth to smoke.
Strongly support 903 123 100 57 338 227 58 64 34 141 31 253 165 208 156 232 671
72% 73% 75% 69% 70% 75% 64% 75% 67% 65% 61% 66% 75% 70% 78% 72% 71%
* * * * K
Somewhat support 250 33 28 19 90 61 19 18 13 43 17 86 38 62 36 63 187
20% 20% 21% 24% 19% 20% 21% 21% 27% 20% 32% 22% 17% 21% 18% 20% 20%
* * * *
Somewhat oppose 60 6 4 3 32 9 6 2 2 19 3 24 9 12 7 17 43
5% 4% 3% 4% 7% 3% 6% 2% 3% 9% 7% 6% 4% 4% 4% 5% 5%
* * * G *
Strongly oppose 49 7 2 3 23 7 7 2 1 13 - 20 9 15 1 10 38
4% 4% 1% 3% 5% 2% 8% 2% 2% 6% - 5% 4% 5% 1% 3% 4%
BE* * * * N N N
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat support) 1153 156 128 76 429 287 76 82 47 184 47 340 203 270 192 295 858
91% 92% 95% 93% 89% 95% 85% 96% 94% 85% 93% 89% 92% 91% 96% 92% 91%
DF DF * I* I* * K
Low2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat oppose) 108 13 6 6 55 16 13 3 3 32 3 44 18 28 9 27 81
9% 8% 5% 7% 11% 5% 15% 4% 6% 15% 7% 11% 8% 9% 4% 8% 9%
BE BE* * * GH * N

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L/M/N,0/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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